MONROE November 19, 2023

BIBLE

CHURCH i Today’s Reading:

Luke 11:14-54

o

Today, at church | learned:

What is faith?

Faith is believing in God. Someone that we cannot see with our
physical eyes but we can still know Him. We can have a
relationship with God because of His gift to us, the Holy Spirit who
lives in us.

Faith is not something we only have at church or during family
devotionals. It is a part of everything in our lives. Our faith impacts
how we act at school, at home, or at play. Faith is like a muscle, if
we spend time practicing our faith will grow stronger. We need to
have a strong faith to face the challenges of the world today.

Faith is not just something that we have but it is something that we
can live out through our actions. When other people see our faith,
they might also want to know about God.




I Find the letter in the 2nd word that is missing from the first word.
|

Once you have found all the letters, solve the puzzie!

—

. Hotel - Hole =
Ground-Gourd=___
Famed - Fade =
Sandal-Salad=____
Fruit — Turf =
Stoop-Stop=__
Smile — Lime =

Mouse — Some =

A A e i

Alone — Noel =

| need to have faith that can move
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HEBREWS 11:1_
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Spot the 7 differences in these two pictures.
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. 17-25-15-4-2-23-16

19-18-25-13-23-21-21-6

3-23-23-16

. 10-4-11-21-23-15-3-23

3-19-15-25-25

. 5-13-23-6

12-15-10-2-20

3-23-15

19-18-3-2-15-21-16

2-21-23-23

OBEY INCREASE SMALL SEED TREE
MUSTARD FAITH MULBERRY PLANTED SEA




